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MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

FAHEEM ASHRAF

HASAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAQIB QURESHI

HAFIZ AHMED BILAL

SULEMAN

SHAHNAWAZ AHMED

IRFAN FARID

WAQAS AHMAD

MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD NOUMAN

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AYUB QURESHI

CHAUDHARY GHULAM RASUL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

RIAZ AHMED

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ARSHAD

SHABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

CH. ABDUL WAHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

95400036

95400096

95400159

95400095

95400122

95400123

95400113

95400164

95400108

95400092

95400112

95400085

BAHAWALPUR

CHAKWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

IRFANSHABBIR

MUHAMMAD MOSA

CH GHULAM SHABBIR

1

2

95400066

95400115

JHANG

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR

POLICE

2

16

27D2015
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15

16

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

AHMAD NAWAZ

13

14

95400138

95400178

SARGODHA

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR

POLICE

2

16

27D2015


