# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR</u>

(BS-16)

Department POLICE

Case # 27D2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	95400066	1	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD MOSA	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	95400115	2	IRFANSHABBIR CH GHULAM SHABBIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

### Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	95400036	3	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ABDUL RASHEED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	95400096	4	FAHEEM ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	95400159	5	HASAN RAZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	95400095	6	MUHAMMAD SAQIB QURESHI MUHAMMAD AYUB QURESHI	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	95400122	7	HAFIZ AHMED BILAL CHAUDHARY GHULAM RASUL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	95400123	8	SULEMAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	95400113	9	SHAHNAWAZ AHMED RIAZ AHMED	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	95400164	10	IRFAN FARID GHULAM FARID	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	95400108	11	WAQAS AHMAD MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ARSHAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	95400092	12	MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN SHABIR HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	95400112	13	MAHMOOD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
12	95400085	14	MOHAMMAD NOUMAN CH. ABDUL WAHID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR</u>

(BS-16)

Department POLICE

Case # 27D2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
13	95400138	15	MUHAMMAD AYAZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	95400178	16	MUHAMMAD NOMAAN AHMAD NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.